
 

 
WSET Level 3 in Wines DATES  

 
 

WSET Level 3 / 42 TEL AVIV 
1. Tuesday 13 Jan 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
2. Tuesday 20 Jan 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
3 Tuesday 27 Jan 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
4. Tuesday 03 Feb 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
5. Tuesday 10 Feb 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
6. Tuesday 17 Feb 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
7. Tuesday 24 Feb 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
8. Sunday 01 Mar 2026 17:00 to 21:00 

9. Tuesday 10 Mar 2026 17:00 to 21:00   
10. Tuesday 17 Mar 2026 17:00 to 21:00   

Exam - Tuesday 31 Mar 2026 13:00 to 16:00   
 

 
WSET Level 3 / 43 TEL AVIV 

1. Tuesday 24 Mar 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
2. Sunday 29 Mar 2026 17:00 to 21:00 

 וג*דילוג
3 Sunday 12 Apr 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
4. Sunday 19 Apr 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
5. Tuesday 28 Apr 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
6. Tuesday 05 May 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
7. Tuesday 12 May 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
8. Tuesday 19 May 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
9. Tuesday 26 May 2026 17:00 to 21:00   
10. Tuesday 02 Jun 2026 17:00 to 21:00   

Exam - Tuesday 23 Jun 2026 13:00 to 16:00   
 
 

WSET Level 3 / 44 TEL AVIV 
1. Monday 18 May 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
2. Monday 25 May 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
3. Monday 01 Jun 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
4. Monday 08 Jun 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
5. Monday 15 Jun 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
6. Monday 22 Jun 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
7. Monday 29 Jun 2026 17:00 to 21:00 
8. Monday 06 July  2026 17:00 to 21:00 
9. Monday 13 July 2026 17:00 to 21:00   

10. Monday 20 July 2026 17:00 to 21:00   
Exam - Monday 10 Aug 2026 13:00 to 16:00   


